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THE FIRM
BNG Legal is one of the regional leading law firm with offices in Cambodia and Myanmar providing comprehensive legal services 
to foreign and local clients. The firm’s legal professionals combine international standards with local expertise.

The firm has a strong international client’s base from US, UK, Europe, Asia etc along with both regional as well as international 
alliance. BNG assisted a number of multinationals companies and business for doing business in Cambodia and other regions in 
Asia through its affiliation.

The firm differentiates itself by coupling a deep understanding of the local business environment with international 
professionalism and integrity. Superior knowledge of local protocol, local procedure, and local people is necessary for any 
business to succeed.

Conducting daily business in Cambodia and Myanmar, BNG Legal is up to date with the newest procedures and requirements, 
helping clients efficiently and successfully complete any project.

AREAS OF PRACTICE
As a full-service commercial law firm, BNG Legal’s practice spans a wide range of areas. It regularly handles corporate affairs, 
investment facilitation, intellectual property protection, and other matters for international and local clients. The firm’s principal 
practice areas are: corporate and investment; intellectual property and technology; litigation and dispute resolution; civil law; 
labor law and NGOs; banking and finance; real estate; mining and energy; maritime law; taxation and customs.
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LANGUAGES

Khmer

English

French

Chinese

MAIN CONTACTS
Department	 Name	 Email	 Telephone
Real estate	 Darwin HEM	 darwin@bnglegal.com	 +1(562) 271-8896
Litigation and dispute resolution	 Darwin HEM	 hhn@bnglegal.com	 +855 23 217 510
Labor law and NGOs	 Thomas JEFFERY	 thomas@bnglegal.com	 +855 23 217 510
Banking and finance	 Darwin HEM	 hhn@bnglegal.com	 +855 23 217 510
Intellectual property and technology	 Keopichchenda LONG	 chenda.long@bnglegal.com	 +855 23 217 510
Mining and energy	 Neam KOY	 cambodia@bnglegal.com	 +855 23 217 510
Tax and customs	 Bunratanak TUNG	 tax@bnglegal.com	 +855 23 217 510
Civil Law	 Seakkeang Lim	 seakkeang@bnglegal.com	 +855 23 217 510
Corporate and Investment	 Ruwan Hulugalle	 ruwan@bnglegal.com	 +855 23 217 510
Maritime Law	 Seakkeang Lim	 seakkeang@bnglegal.com	 +855 23 217 510
Corporate and Labor Law	 Seangmeng Leang	 seangmeng@bnglegals.com	 +855 23 217 510

STAFF FIGURES
Number of lawyers : 10

MEMBERSHIPS
INTA - International Trademark Association
Asian Patent Attorney Association (APAA)


